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REGIONAL ADVISORS  
AND ADVOCATES
Doctors of BC has a team of Regional Advisors and Advocates 
(RAAs) who support physicians in the communities where you 
live and work. They are your first point of contact to assist you 
in seeking services and support from Doctors of BC. 

Specifically, your RAA will: 

1. 	 Advise and Advocate for you by:

•	 Assisting with issues locally, with the health authority, and provincially.

•	 Supporting you with complaints or discipline issues to ensure you are 
treated fairly and proper processes are followed. 

•	 Providing individual and group contract support.

•	 Representing you as the regional staff contact for the new 
Memorandum of Agreement on Physical and Psychological Safety in 
the PMA. 

2. 	Inform you about Doctors of BC initiatives and other local, regional  
or provincial issues by:

•	 Providing information and answering questions about the PMA. 

•	 Promoting the Health Authority Engagement Survey and sharing  
the results.

•	 Updating you on opportunities for involvement in Doctors of BC 
initiatives, projects, and committees. 

3. 	Connect you to Doctors of BC services, resources, and benefits by:

•	 Providing expertise with MSP, WorkSafeBC, and ICBC billing and 
payment challenges. 

•	 Linking you to resources and supports such as the Physician Health 
Program, Audit and Billing support, and Negotiations. 

•	 Providing support with member benefits such as Club MD, Insurance, 
and MD Financial.

@doctorsofbc



CONTACT YOUR 
REGIONAL ADVISORS  
AND ADVOCATES

ISLAND
Ms Alanna Black
ablack@doctorsofbc.ca
250 889 0204

FRASER
Ms Eileen Janel
ejanel@doctorsofbc.ca 

604 992 4193 

INTERIOR 
Mr Brent Weiss
bweiss@doctorsofbc.ca 

250 899 6637

NORTH
Ms Holly Pastoral
hpastoral@doctorsofbc.ca

778 349 7193

VANCOUVER & COAST
Ms Elisabeth White
ewhite@doctorsofbc.ca

604 831 6788

PHSA
Ms Sara Taghipour
staghipour@doctorsofbc.ca

778 320 3648


